
24 

7 

4 

3 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Skripsi Alif Yuane word 
ORIGINALITY REPORT 

 

 

 
% 

SIMILARITY INDEX 

23% 
INTERNET SOURCES 

6% 
PUBLICATIONS 

13% 
STUDENT PAPERS 

 
 

PRIMARY SOURCES 

openjournal.unpam.ac.id 
Internet Source % 

 

erepository.uwks.ac.id 
Internet Source % 

 

repository.umy.ac.id 
Internet Source % 

 

www.ojs.unr.ac.id 
Internet Source % 

 

repository.unpas.ac.id 
Internet Source % 

 

repository.umsu.ac.id 
Internet Source % 

 

  7 
Submitted to Universitas Islam Negeri 

Sumatera Utara 
Student Paper 

 

akurat.co 
Internet Source % 

 

Submitted to Universitas Pamulang 
Student Paper % 

 

  1   

  2   

  3   

  4   

  5   

  6   

  8   

  9   

1% 

http://www.ojs.unr.ac.id/


<1% 

 
 10 

 
 11 

 
 12 

 
 13 

 
 14 

 
 15 

 
 16 

 
 17 

jurnal.uisu.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 
www.scribd.com 
Internet Source 

 
Submitted to Sriwijaya University 
Student Paper 

 
repository.uhn.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 
Submitted to unars 
Student Paper 

 
Submitted to Universitas Diponegoro 
Student Paper 

 
repositori.usu.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 
Submitted to Syntax Corporation 
Student Paper 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 
 

 

 

 18 
satgasadvokasiplpkmspartnersgmail.wordpress.com 
Internet Source 

 
 

 
 19 

 
 20 

 
 21 

text-id.123dok.com 
Internet Source 

 
docplayer.info 
Internet Source 

 
Submitted to Universitas Jember 
Student Paper 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 
 

 

http://www.scribd.com/


 
 22 

 
 23 

 
 24 

 
 25 

 
 26 

 
 27 

 
 28 

 
 29 

 
 30 

 
 31 

Submitted to Universitas Islam Indonesia 
Student Paper 

 
adoc.pub 
Internet Source 

 
Submitted to iGroup 
Student Paper 

 
fendhyuhamka.wordpress.com 
Internet Source 

 
repository.stiesia.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 
digilib.iain-jember.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 
repositori.uin-alauddin.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 
repository.unair.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 
repository.unbari.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 
annisawally0208.blogspot.com 
Internet Source 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 

Exclude quotes Off 

Exclude bibliography Off 

Exclude matches Off 



Skripsi Alif Yuane word 

PAGE 1 
 

 
PAGE 2 

PAGE 3 
 

 
PAGE 4 

PAGE 5 
 

 
PAGE 6 

PAGE 7 
 

 
PAGE 8 

PAGE 9 
 

 
PAGE 10 

PAGE 11 
 

 
PAGE 12 

PAGE 13 
 

 
PAGE 14 

PAGE 15 
 

 
PAGE 16 

PAGE 17 
 

 
PAGE 18 

PAGE 19 
 

 
PAGE 20 

PAGE 21 
 

 
PAGE 22 

PAGE 23 
 

 
PAGE 24 

PAGE 25 
 



PAGE 26 

PAGE 27 
 

 
PAGE 28 

PAGE 29 
 

 
PAGE 30 

PAGE 31 
 

 
PAGE 32 

PAGE 33 
 

 
PAGE 34 

PAGE 35 
 

 
PAGE 36 

PAGE 37 
 

 
PAGE 38 

PAGE 39 
 

 
PAGE 40 

PAGE 41 
 

 
PAGE 42 

PAGE 43 
 

 
PAGE 44 

PAGE 45 
 

 
PAGE 46 

PAGE 47 
 

 
PAGE 48 

PAGE 49 
 

 
PAGE 50 

PAGE 51 
 



PAGE 52 

PAGE 53 
 

 
PAGE 54 

PAGE 55 
 

 
PAGE 56 

PAGE 57 
 

 
PAGE 58 

PAGE 59 
 

 
PAGE 60 

PAGE 61 
 

 
PAGE 62 

PAGE 63 
 

 
PAGE 64 

PAGE 65 
 

 
PAGE 66 

PAGE 67 
 

 
PAGE 68 

PAGE 69 
 

 
PAGE 70 

PAGE 71 
 

 
PAGE 72 

PAGE 73 
 

 
PAGE 74 

PAGE 75 
 

 
PAGE 76 

PAGE 77 
 



PAGE 78 

PAGE 79 
 

 
PAGE 80 

PAGE 81 
 

 
PAGE 82 

PAGE 83 
 

 
PAGE 84 

PAGE 85 
 

 
PAGE 86 


